Place	090323
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700240546147
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/15/1201020019 **70.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SLOZETARY OF STATE 12 OCT 25 PH 12: 51
Office Use Only	્રસ્
2553.621	
2553.621 W12000000000	10/210/12

Ł

	* 14 14	~~~				
		COV	ER LETTER			
Department of	State :	·				
New Filing Sec	tion					
Division of Co. P. O. Box 6327						
Tallahassee, FI						
N						
IN SUBJECT:			TORS INC.			~
	(PRC	POSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are a	original and ana	(1) come of the a	ortigles of incomposition	and a check for		
Enclosed are an		(1) copy of the a	articles of incorporation			
\$70.00	\$78.75		\$78.75	87.50		
Filing F		e cate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Co	DV	
	00000			& Certificate		
		ť .	ADDITIONAL	Status		
		۴., ۴			D	
		۴., ۴	3 ADDITIONAL		D	
an an an Arras An an Arras an Arras an			Section Additional		D	
FROM		RTINEZ			D	
the hatter the		RTINEZ	me (Printed or typed)		D	
FROM	JOSE MA	RTINEZ	me (Printed or typed)		D	All.
FROM		RTINEZ			D 120	SEC JYUSH
FROM	JOSE MA	RTINEZ Nai YLOR ST	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024		D 12 0CT	SPECEE
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	JOSE MA	RTINEZ Nai YLOR ST	me (Printed or typed)		A 12 OCT 25	SPECE FIL SPECE FAR
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	JOSE MA	RTINEZ National YLOR-ST HOLLYW City	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip		12 0CT 25	LAND AN HURINAL STREET
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	JOSE MA	RTINEZ Nar YLOR ST HOLLYW City 786	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641		12 0CT 25	SERVE 10 NORSIAN SERVE 14 A CE SI ALEMAN OF SI
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	JOSE MA	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City 786- Daytime	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number		12 OCT 2	SPURE TAPY OF STATE
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	<u>JOSE MA</u>	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City 786 Daytime T MARTINE9	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number 9631@GMAIL.COM		12 OCT 25 PHI2: 51	SPECKETARY OF STATE.
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	<u>JOSE MA</u>	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City 786 Daytime T MARTINE9	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number	COPY REQUIRE	12 OCT 25 PHI2: 51	SEURE WAY OF STATE.
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	<u>JOSE MA</u>	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City 786 Daytime T MARTINE9	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number 9631@GMAIL.COM		12 OCT 25 PHI2: 51	SPERE 747 Y OF STATE.
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	E-mail ac	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City City 286 Daytime T MARTINE9	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number 0631@GMAIL.COM ed for future annual rep	COPY REQUIRE	12 OCT 25 PHI2: 51	Stuke WAY OF STATE.
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	E-mail ac	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City City 286 Daytime T MARTINE9	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number 9631@GMAIL.COM ed for future annual rep	COPY REQUIRE	12 OCT 25 PHI2: 51	SPERE FARY OF STATE.
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	E-mail ac	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City City 286 Daytime T MARTINE9	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number 0631@GMAIL.COM ed for future annual rep	COPY REQUIRE	12 OCT 25 PHI2: 51	SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COMPORATIONS
to a haraona to FROM to to see to	E-mail ac	RTINEZ Nat YLOR-ST HOLLYW City City 286 Daytime T MARTINE9	me (Printed or typed) Address OOD FL. 33024 , State & Zip -262-5641 Telephone number 0631@GMAIL.COM ed for future annual rep	COPY REQUIRE	12 OCT 25 PHI2: 51	SPURE TAPY OF STATE TIVISION OF COMPORATIONS

-



RECEIVED 12 OCT 25 AH 10: 27

SECRETARY JE STATE TALLAHASSIE FLOBIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 16, 2012

JOSE MARTINEZ 7360 TAYLOR STREET HOLLYWOOD, FL 33024

SUBJECT: MONEY ORIGINATORS INC. Ref. Number: W12000053016

We have received your document for MONEY ORIGINATORS INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 712A00025497

OCT 25 PH 12: 51

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6297 Tallahaggan Florida 29214

	In compliance wi	ficLES OF INCORPOI	epter 621, F.S. (Profit	•		
ARTICLE I The name of the con	<u>NAME</u> rporation shall be: MON	NEY ORI	GINATO	OR> INC	1	
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address 7360 TAYLO 10LLYWOD F PURPOSE	R_ST.	Mailing add	dress, if different is:		
H	JOLYWOD F	433024				
	hich the corporation is organiz	ed is:	•		12 OCT	AIGUNA
10	DO BUSINES	s tok pro	671		25	-19
					PHI	08.21
ARTICLE IV The number of share	SHARES es of stock is: DWE				PM 12: 51	NAR NAR
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND		1 (199) -			NS S
Address:	7360 TAYLON	<u>Z S Tr</u> Adár				
		FL, 33024	·····	······································		
Name and Tit Address:		Name Addr	e and Title: ess:			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		
	le:			<u> </u>		
Address:	······································	Addr	ess:			
ARTICLE VI H	REGISTERED AGENT				·····	
The name and Flori	ida street address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable) of the regi	stered agent is:			
Name: Address:	TILO TAXLO	ARTHEZ	, 3302	4		
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR	- / (- ′		
	ess of the Incorporator is:	UNE7-				
Address:	7360 TAYLO HOLLYWOOD	R ST. FL, 3302	4			
	-					
Having been named	l as registered agent to accept familiar with and accept the a	service of process for the	above stated corpora	tion at the place desi	gnated in	

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

• • • •

10-11-2012 Date .H.